
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
21 
28 
39 

77X 

121 

Name 
Logan Ebbert 
RJ Sember 
Kennedy Sheridan 
Emerson Mechelke 

Ayden Kim 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 

9 

Diff 

3.886 
23.825 
38.355 

DNF 

Total Tm 
8:53.927 
8:57.813 
9:17.752 
9:32.282 

6:57.423 

Best Tm 
42.571 
43.004 
44.436 
44.973 

43.466 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/8/2023 3:34:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

3.886 

Avg. Speed 

56.637 

Best Lap Tm 

42.571 

Best Speed 

59.195 

Best Lap by 

21 - Logan Ebbert 

 

Winter Race #05 

02 JR1 Novice 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:16:32 

CCW Vintage 2 straight  0.700 miles 

1/8/2023 15:15 


