

Winter Race #05 Sorted on Laps

02 JR1 Novice

CCW Vintage 2 straight 0.700 miles

Main

1/8/2023 15:15

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:16:32

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment
1	21	Logan Ebbert	12		8:53.927	42.571	
2	28	RJ Sember	12	3.886	8:57.813	43.004	
3	39	Kennedy Sheridan	12	23.825	9:17.752	44.436	
4	77X	Emerson Mechelke	12	38.355	9:32.282	44.973	
Not class	sified						
ONF	121	Ayden Kim	9	DNF	6:57.423	43.466	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by				
3.886	56.637	42.571	59.195	21 - Logan Ebbert				
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl								

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Phoenix Kart Racing Association

Printed: 1/8/2023 3:34:52 PM